
I enmzrNc - FrsA eoRUMBET TMBARCATT drn : '8.16.25'6:19:'B

Concurs

Distanta
Cod columbofil
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sincroni zare
Por. imbarcati

1

051 1 1 132095
+047 -47 .33,7

8.06.25 162
8.06.25 16:
B .06 .25 1 6:
05

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

]9r+va
)t 06 ect{

Tofan Ovidiu
rA?tr tr,tr /tr 1

tv-J-JJ.=J, I

B:18
B:1 B

8:1 B

GPS
+000

GPS+0 3h

\lr Serie inel lCu-Lo
I

I are
Nr. inef
Senzor

Imbarcare
Data Ora I 

onservatii

001
002
003
004
005
006

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

20 17 6436
23 0591242
21 11A7430
24 0299643
22 0981 452
24 A29257 4

DA2D5FD4
DABT'I BED
DAB2D5C7
DA90 6028
DA]64659
DBo1 45C8

M
M
M
M
F
F

SAL
CUC
CUC
ALBS
ALBS
GUT

18.06
1 8.06
18.06
to - uo
't 8.06
1 8.06

16:'l B

16:18
16:18
16:18
i6:18
16:19

0'1 5
015
022
0'1 0
018
001

21
21
34
42
50
03 ffihM

,wl, tt
YJ
loyrutu ?

(

r,L

/

Semnaturi

versl_une sw
Antena Cfui:,

Comisia control Imbarcare /Desrgilare

: RO-04 .32 Cod concurs : 0l 647 1

: BENZING 48902335 Sw-4.1 Hyt-7 -2
Serie ceas
Autori zare

u z \----

- )167)n
: 8000'1885

U:


